Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 1 December 2020 at 5:26 pm.

Horse

Ace Attack
Awesome As
Belle Of Liberty
Captivator
Carlingford
Carolina Reaper
Casino Fourteen
Daishio
Diablerie

Dixie Preacher
Dolly Em
Domination
Dutch Spy

Euro Belle
Fireworks

Gee Gee Lanett
Hakuna Matata
Hard Stride

Hit The Road Jack
In Heart's Wake
Langhro

Mig Energy

Date

2 Dec
2Dec
2 Dec
2Dec
2 Dec
2Dec
3 Dec
3 Dec
2 Dec
2 Dec
3 Dec
2 Dec
2 Dec
2 Dec
2 Dec
2 Dec
2Dec
5 Dec
2 Dec
3Dec
3 Dec
3 Dec

Race

Gawler #2

Bunbury #8

Bunbury #6

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Sandown Hillside #4
Arawa Park #3

Coffs Harbour #6
Northam #7

Bunbury #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Northam #7

Gawler #8

Bunbury #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Newcastle #3

Launceston #8

Arawa Park #9

Doomben #7

Arawa Park #1

Coffs Harbour #5
Cairns#4

Happy Valley #8

Score/ Barrier
Starts

42 2
11 13
211 5
2/1 6
1 6
2/1 2
6/2 10
4/2 8
6/3 12
2/1 14
211 4
2/1 3
8/4 2
32 11
912 9
2/2 4
2/1 3
15/11 21
11 3
211 10
6/3 5
211 2

Factor

Months
Idle

12

12

11.4

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
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Value

38.3
8.7 43
9.4 5.6

10.0 20

10.0 9.0
30.8
7.8 20.2
8.8 12

3.6 34
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Horse

Missed the Alarm
Modear
Mogador

Mr Epic

My Cousin Bossy
O'tauto

Paquirri

Parko

Pinnacle Star
Play Master
Pleased

Raiden

Ranger

Ready Sunshine
Rommel
Sasayuri
Serious Liaison
Speciadism
Trogir

Volpe

World Ruler

Date

2 Dec
2 Dec
2 Dec
2 Dec
5 Dec
2 Dec
1Dec
2 Dec
2 Dec
2 Dec
3Dec
5Dec
2 Dec
2 Dec
2Dec
3 Dec
3 Dec
2 Dec
3 Dec
2 Dec
2 Dec

Race

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Sandown Hillside #4
Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Gawler #6

Doomben #4

Sandown Hillside #8
Newcastle #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
bet365 Echuca #7

Coffs Harbour #7
Doomben #7

Arawa Park #8

Gawler #5

Arawa Park #3

Kyneton #8

Happy Valley #8
Bunbury #8

Coffs Harbour #6
Bunbury #8

Bunbury #4

Score/
Starts
2/1
2/1
22
11/6

72
6/2
4/2

713

Barrier
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Value

9.0
16
75
10.3
57

105

113
14.1

9.0
38.6
82
6.8
9.2
10.0
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